Auflistung Dental Implantate
Hersteller Typ Masse Artikel-Nr. MHD Anzahl
TRI Dental TRI-Vent  3,75mm L 13mm TV37M13 2024-12 25
TRI-Vent  3,75mm L 13mm TV37M13 2025-03 20
TRI-Narrow  3,3mm L 13mm TN33M13 2025-01 5
TRI-Vent  3,75mm L 16mm TV37M16 2024-12 5
TRI-Vent  3,75mm L 16mm TV37M16 2025-01 10
TRI-Vent  3,75mm L 11.5mm TV37M11 2025-01 5
TRI-Vent  3,75mm L 11.5mm TV37M11 2025-02 10
TRI-Vent  3,75mm L 11.5mm TV37M11 2025-07 10
TRI-Vent  3,75mm L 10mm TV37M10 2024-07 10
TRI-Vent  3,75mm L 10mm TV37M10 2024-06 7
TRI-Narrow  3,3mm L 11.5mm TN33M11 2024-12 9
TRI-Narrow  3,3mm L 11.5mm TN33M11 2025-01 5
TRI-Narrow  3,3mm L 10mm TN33M10 2024-11 18
TRI-Narrow  3,3mm L 10mm TN33M10 2024-03 1
TRI-Vent  4,1mm L 13mm TV41M13 2024-09 20
TRI-Vent  4,1mm L 13mm TV41M13 2024-05 4
TRI-Vent  4,1mm L 16mm TV41M16 2024-12 5
TRI-Vent  4,1mm L 16mm TV41M16 2025-02 5
TRI-Vent  4,1mm L 11.5mm TV41M11 2024-12 10
TRI-Vent  4,1mm L 11.5mm TV41M11 2025-03 10
TRI-Vent  4,1mm L 10mm TV41M10 2024-11 10
TRI-Vent  4,1mm L 10mm TV41M10 2024-12 6
TRI-Narrow  3.3mm L 13mm TN33M13 2024-08 3
TRI-Vent  3.75mm L 11.5mm TV37M11 2024-05 10
TRI-Vent  3.75mm L 11.5mm TV37M11 2024-04 6
TRI-Vent  4.1mm L 11.5mm TV41M11 2024-02 1
TRI-Vent  4.1mm L 11.5mm TV41M11 2024-04 6
TRI-Vent  4.1mm L 11.5mm TV41M11 2024-05 3
TRI-Vent  4.7mm L 10mm TV41M10 2024-05 4
TRI-Vent  4.7mm L 10mm TV41M10 2025-08 10
TRI-Vent  4.7mm L 10mm TV47M10 2024-03 5
TRI-Vent  4.1mm L 16mm TV41M16 2024-07 10
TRI-Vent  4.1mm L 16mm TV41M16 2023-08 1
TRI-Vent  4.7mm L 6.5mm TV47M06 2024-01 5
TRI-Vent  3.75mm L 10mm TV37M10 2024-06 8
TRI-Vent  3.75mm L 10mm TV37M10 2024-12 9
TRI-Vent  3.75mm L 10mm TV37M10 2025-02 10
TRI-Vent  4.1mm L 13mm TV41M13 2024-05 2
TRI-Vent  3.75mm L 13mm TV37M13 2024-05 6
TRI-Vent  3.75mm L 13mm TV37M13 2024-11 11
TRI-Vent  3.75mm L 16mm TV37M16 2024-06 6
TRI-Vent  3.75mm L 16mm TV37M16 2024-07 3
TRI-Narrow  3.3mm L 13mm TN33M13 2024-08 2
TRI-Narrow  3.3mm L 13mm TN33M13 2024-06 5
TRI-Narrow  3.3mm L 13mm TN33M13 2024-03 5
TRI-Narrow  3.3mm L 11.5mm TN33M11 2024-03 6
TRI-Narrow  3.3mm L 11.5mm TN33M11 2024-08 4
TRI-Narrow  3.3mm L 16mm TN33M16 2023-09 5
TRI-Vent  4.7mm L 8mm TV47M08 2024-02 4
TRI-Vent  4.7mm L 13mm TV47M13 2024-01 3
TRI-Vent  3.75mm L 8mm TV37M08 2024-04 1
TRI-Vent  4.1mm L 8mm TV41M08 2024-07 6
TRI-Vent  4.7mm L 11.5mm TV47M11 2024-05 1
TRI-Vent  4.1mm L 6mm TV41M06 2024-02 5
376